1
|
  C
om
po
se
 IP
65

IP65 Lens
*Tamper-proof option
 24°  *38°  60°
IP65
SKU
W
Lm
@4000K/@80CRI
Tilt (T)
Rotation (R) °
Cutout
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
G2-CIP1L6* 6 558 Fixed Ø 83
G2-CIP2L13* 13 1048 Fixed Ø 92
G2-CIP3L18 18 2013 Fixed Ø 127
G2-CIP3L25 25 2600 Fixed Ø 127
G2-CIP4L18 18 1726 Fixed Ø 152
G2-CIP4L25 25 2512 Fixed Ø 152
G2-CIP4L30 30 3190 Fixed Ø 152
G2-CIP5L18 18 1754 Fixed Ø 202
G2-CIP5L25 25 2442 Fixed Ø 202
G2-CIP5L35 35 3177 Fixed Ø 202
 95
 46
 110
 51